Eaton’s PROLINE 100
Series SE multi-bag
filter housing is user-
friendly, cost-effective
and designed for high
volume applications and
processes demanding
frequent filter bag

No. of
filter bags Size
Flow rate1
GPM (m³/h)
Max. pressure
psi (bar)
Max. temp.
°F (°C)
Housing
volume
gal (l)
Housing weight
lb (kg)
I/O
connections
VPMBF-0402-BB07-040A-NT-11SE 4 2 400 (91) 100 (6.9) 176 (80) 56 (212) 432 (196) 4” in-line
VPMBF-0402-BB07-040A-NT-11SE-L 4 2 400 (91) 100 (6.9) 176 (80) 56 (212) 432 (196) 4” loop
VPMBF-0602-BB07-060A-NT-11SE 6 2 900 (204) 100 (6.9) 176 (80) 120 (454) 712 (323) 6” in-line
VPMBF-0602-BB07-060A-NT-11SE-L 6 2 900 (204) 100 (6.9) 176 (80) 120 (454) 712 (323) 6” loop
VPMBF-0802-BB07-060A-NT-11SE 8 2 900 (204) 100 (6.9) 176 (80) 120 (454) 736 (338) 6” in-line
VPMBF-0802-BB07-060A-NT-11SE-L 8 2 900 (204) 100 (6.9) 176 (80) 120 (454) 736 (338) 6” loop
1 Maximum theoretical flow based on water viscosity, filter bag specific.